
 

 

PHD PROGRAMME  

IN ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND WELLBEING 
 

 

 

2022-2023 TEACHING ACTIVITIES  

 

 
  



◄ October November  2022 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
RELEVANCE AND 

SUSTAINABILITY OF 
(POPULAR) CULTURE 

 
Larisa Kocic-Zámbó 
University of Szeged, 

Hungary 
 

10:00-12:30 
Polo Adelardi, Aula A1 

9  
RELEVANCE AND 

SUSTAINABILITY OF 
(POPULAR) CULTURE 

 
Larisa Kocic-Zámbó 
University of Szeged, 

Hungary 
 

10:00-12:30 
Polo Adelardi, Aula A1 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 



◄ October November  2022 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
27  
 

28  
 

29  
THE KALEIDOSCOPE OF 

SUSTAINABILITY  
 

4th Kick-off Symposium 
of the PhD Programme 

in 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUSTAINABILITY AND 
WELLBEING 

 
Department of 
Economics and 

Management  
Aula Magna - Palazzo 
Bevilacqua Costabili 
Via Voltapaletto 11, 

Ferrara 
 

30  
THE KALEIDOSCOPE OF 

SUSTAINABILITY  
 

4th Kick-off Symposium 
of the PhD Programme 

in 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUSTAINABILITY AND 
WELLBEING 

 
Department of 
Economics and 
Management  

Aula Magna - Palazzo 
Bevilacqua Costabili 
Via Voltapaletto 11, 

Ferrara 
 

 

  



 

◄ November December  2022 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

THE KALEIDOSCOPE OF 

SUSTAINABILITY  
 

4th Kick-off Symposium 
of the PhD Programme 

in 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUSTAINABILITY AND 
WELLBEING 

 
Department of 
Economics and 

Management  
Aula Magna - Palazzo 
Bevilacqua Costabili 
Via Voltapaletto 11, 

Ferrara 
 

2  
THE KALEIDOSCOPE OF 

SUSTAINABILITY  
 

4th Kick-off Symposium 
of the PhD Programme 

in 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUSTAINABILITY AND 
WELLBEING 

 
Department of 
Economics and 

Management  
Aula Magna - Palazzo 
Bevilacqua Costabili 
Via Voltapaletto 11, 

Ferrara 
 

3  
THE KALEIDOSCOPE OF 

SUSTAINABILITY  
 

4th Kick-off Symposium 
of the PhD Programme 

in 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUSTAINABILITY AND 
WELLBEING 

 
Department of 
Economics and 

Management  
Aula Magna - Palazzo 
Bevilacqua Costabili 
Via Voltapaletto 11, 

Ferrara 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
METHODOLOGIES FOR 
INTERDISCIPLINARY 

RESEARCH 
 

10:00-12:30 
Centro IDEA, Ex casa 
di Biagio Rossetti, Via 

XX Settembre, 152 
 

Proponents: 
Elena Maria Cautiș 
Chiara Lanza 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 



◄ November December  2022 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

  



 

◄ Dec 2022 January 2023 Feb 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ Jan 2023 February 2023 Mar 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
INTELLIGENT ANIMALS 

OR ANIMAL 
INTELLIGENCE? 

MULTIPLE IMPACTS OF 
ANIMAL STORIES 

 
14:30-18:00 

Department of 
Economics and 
Management  

Aula Magna - Palazzo 
Bevilacqua Costabili 
Via Voltapaletto 11, 

Ferrara 
 
Proponents: 
Elisa Bolchi  
Stefano Grignolio  
Francesco Nicolli  

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 



◄ Jan 2023 February 2023 Mar 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

 

  



 

◄ Feb 2023 March 2023 Apr 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 



◄ Feb 2023 March 2023 Apr 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
5  
 

6  
EVOLUTIONARY 

BIOLOGY, ECONOMY, 
ECOLOGY 

 
9:30-12:30 

Aula Magna IUSS, 
Corso Porta Mare 2 

 
Proponents:  
Giorgio Bertorelle 
Francesco Nicolli 
 
Genetics as a tool to 
understand the biological 
impact of human 
activities and suggest 
conservation strategies 
 
Economic evaluation 
tools: applications to 
different disciplines 
 
 

14:30-17:00 
National History 
Museum, Largo 

Florestano Mancini 2 
 

Step by Step towards 
Sustainability. Research and 
Actions by Italian Scientific 
Museums, Pontecorboli 
Editore, 2022 

Panel with 
Stefano Mazzotti and 
Carla Corazza (National 
History Museum) 
Massimo Bernardi 
(MUSE, Trento) 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 



◄ Feb 2023 March 2023 Apr 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
THE ROLE OF ‘OTHERS’ 

IN PROMOTING PRO-
ENVIRONMENTAL 

BEHAVIOURS 
 

10:00-12:30 
Aula Magna IUSS, 
Corso Porta Mare 2 

 
Proponents: 
Annarita Colasante, 
UnitelmaSapienza, Roma 
Emilio Paolo Visintin, 
Università di Ferrara 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ Mar 2023 April 2023 May 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
RE-ASSESSING 

HISTORICAL HERITAGE 
 

9:30-12:30 
Aula Magna IUSS, 
Corso Porta Mare 2 

 
Proponents: 
Pietromaria Davoli 
Paola Spinozzi 
Marta Calzolari  
Filippo Calcerano  
Francyane Karla Lopez 
Duarte 
Sara D’Addario 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 



◄ Mar 2023 April 2023 May 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
16  
 

17  
TIME, NATURE, 
INSTITUTIONS 

 
15:00-18:30 

Aula Magna IUSS, 
Corso Porta Mare 2 

 
Proponents: 
Giacomo Capuzzo 
Università di Ferrara 
(Law) 
Lorenzo Coccoli 
Università dell’Insubria 
(History of Institutions 
and Political Thought) 
Anna Montebugnoli 
Università di Bergamo 
(Aesthetics) 
Veronica Pecile, ETH 
Zurich (Socio-Legal 
Studies) 

18  
SUSTAINABILITY IN 

THE POLITICAL 
FIELD: 

INTERDISCIPLINARY 
VIEWS ON IDENTITY 

AND INCLUSION 
STARTING FROM THE 

AGENDA 2030 
 

15:00-18:30 
Aula Magna IUSS, 
Corso Porta Mare 2 

 
Proponents: 
Sara Lagi 
Maria Borrello 
Cristina Videtta 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ Apr 2023 May 2023 Jun 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
TACKLING GLOBAL 

CHALLENGES:  
IMPACTS AND POLICIES 

 
14:30-18:00 

Aula Magna IUSS, 
Corso Porta Mare 2 

 
Proponents: 
 
Massimiliano Mazzanti 
 
Simone Borghesi, 
European University 
Institute & University of 
Siena 
“Global Climate policies 
and international 
agreements” 
 
Alessandra Bonazza, 
ICAR CNR  
“Impacts of Global 
Changes on Cultural 
Heritage” 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 



◄ Apr 2023 May 2023 Jun 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
14  
 

15  
 

16  
ECOTECHNICS OF THE 

SOCIAL 
 

15:00-18:30 
DISAP - Università di 

Ferrara 
Proponents: 
Anastasia Tataryn 
University of Waterloo 
(Socio-Legal Studies) 
Claudia Amodio 
Università di Ferrara 
(Law) 
Giacomo Capuzzo 
Università di Ferrara 
(Law) 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
ECHIC Annual 

Conference 
ECOLOGICAL 

MINDEDNESS AND 
SUSTAINABLE 
WELLBEING 

 
9:30-18:00 

Aula Magna S. Lucia +  
Palazzo Turchi di 

Bagno 
 
Scientific Committee: 
Paola Spinozzi 
Silvana Colella 
Elisa Bolchi 

26  
ECHIC Annual 

Conference 
ECOLOGICAL 

MINDEDNESS AND 
SUSTAINABLE 
WELLBEING 

 
9:30-18:30 

Palazzo Turchi di 
Bagno 

 
 
Scientific Committee: 
Paola Spinozzi 
Silvana Colella 
Elisa Bolchi 

27  
ECHIC Annual 

Conference 
ECOLOGICAL 

MINDEDNESS AND 
SUSTAINABLE 
WELLBEING 

 
9:30-18:30 

PalazzoTurchi di 
Bagno 

 
 
Scientific Committee: 
Paola Spinozzi 
Silvana Colella 
Elisa Bolchi 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ May 2023 June 2023 Jul 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ Jun 2023 July 2023 Aug 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ Jul 2023 August 2023 Sep 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ Aug 2023 September 2023 Oct 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

  



 

◄ Sep 2023 October 2023 Nov 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ Oct 2023 November 2023 Dec 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ Nov 2023 December 2023 Jan 2024 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 


